ULTRA SLIM LED UNDERCABINET LIGHT KIT
JUEGO DE LUCES LED ULTRADELGADAS PARA
LA PARTE INFERIOR DEL ARMARIO
Commercial - Residential - Hospitality
Comercial - Residencial - Hostelería
Multi-tasking can now include working your illumination.  Beach Lighting’s Ultra Slim LED Under Cabinet Light Kit
pairs state of the art LED lighting with an architectural quality fixture that puts light directly where you want it, with
a wave of the hand.

3.  Moveable wave sensor position option
 Opción de posicionamiento móvil del sensor de movimiento
2.   Wide area coverage option
 Opción de cobertura de una amplia superficie
5.   Corner option
 Opción de esquina
HOLD TO DIM
REGULE
CON LA MANO
Item #
Número de artículo
Description
Descripción
Line Drawing
Ilustración
LUC-P-48* Plug-In AC/DC adaptor connects up to 48”
LUC-P-72** Plug-in AC/DC adaptor connects up to 72”
LUC-HWB-72*** Hardwire box connects up to 72”
LUC-HWB-120**** Hardwire box connects up to 120”
LUC-WM Wave Module
LUC-WM-DIM Dimmable Wave Module
LUC-JC-6 Jumper cable 6”
LUC-JC-10 Jumper cable 10”
LUC-JC-48 Jumper cable 48”
LUC-JC-60 Jumper cable 60”
LUC-JUMPERMODULE Jumper interconnector
LUC-STC Plug-in adaptor connector
LUC-2PK
Contains: 2 LED Light Fixtures; 3 Jumper Cable Connectors 3 x 25.4 cm (10”), 1 x

Color Temp.
Temperatura de color
Volt
Voltaje
Life
Vida útil
Beam Angle
Angulo de haz
LED Source
Fuente de LED
Certification
Certificación
LUC-8-3K 8”L x 1.2”W 170 3.6W 47 5 3000K 120V 25,000 hrs. / h. 110°
21 SMD LED
21 LED SMD
LUC-12-3K 12”L x 1.2”W 220 5.0W 44 7 3000K 120V 25,000 hrs. / h. 110°
28 SMD LED
28 LED SMD
LUC-24-3K 24”L x 1.2”W 440 9.5W 46 14 3000K 120V 25,000 hrs. / h. 110°
56 SMD LED
56 LED SMD
Accessories / Accesorios
Jumper